Accesso『ies for Suction Sc『ewdrivers
| A Mouthpiece |
F3 Std. 18mm (Total length)
Cross-sectional view of a mouthpiece
M6XP0.5 Flat knurl
゜
Mouthpiece
Order | reference

●For different specifications, please contact the HIOS distributor●●3 mouthpieces per pack
B Applicab|ebit |
H4 Screw recess Screw size Bit Order code
04立こ芯ニニ至
J IS M2.0-M2.6 BP-H4-#1-3.0-40(60)(80) BP4130040(60)(80)
plus M3.0 BP-H4-#2-4.0-40(60)(80) BP4240040(60)(80)
40mm 」CIS Ml.4Class 1 BP-H4-#0-1 8-40(5)(60)(80) BP4018040(5)(60)(80)
H4 plus M1.4-M1.7 BP-H4-#0-2.0-40(60)(80) BP4020040(60)(80)
04 点こ念二＝亨 J IS
M2.0-M2.6 BP-H4-#0-2.5-40(60)(80) BP4025040(60)(80)
M1.2 BS-H4-2.0-40(60)(80) B5420040(60)(80)
60mm mlnus
Ml.4 BS-H4-2.5-40(60)(80) B5425040(60)(80)
Ml.7-M2 0 BS-H4-3.0-40(60)(80) B5430040(60)(80)
H4 M2.3-M3.0 BS-H4-4.0-40(60)(80) B5440040(60)(80)
The material of the mouthpiece is BS (brass)
only.
04もこ念エ＝＝亨●The()in the listmeans total |ength ofthebit.
↑ | 1 ●For special orde『 item 1.8 x 40, please contact the HIOS distributor.

＂
O『de『Code/International Standa『dCe『tifications
ORDER CODES
Please specify bit drive by using order code for purchasing.
HIOS Shank Type
H4 o『H5
Tow-way Type
HS and SHEX
Either of them can be used.
—；トー
印謡コ
05
印謡コ
05
9回
5 14. 0
HEX Shank Type
1/4HEX or SHEX
,讐 |9 冒
戸
•comme『dally available
I BLG-:::e:
eries
|0rderCode | BitDrive |
Lever Start
BLG-4000BC2
BLG-4000BC2
BLG-4000XBC2
BLG-4000BC2- LT I BLG-4000BC2-LT
H4
1/4HEX
H4
Lever Start and Push-to-Start
BLG-5000BC2 H4
BLG-5000H5BC2 H5 and 5HEX
BLG-5000BC2
BLG-5000X5BC2 H5 and 5HEX
BLG-5000XBC2 1/4HEX
BLG-5000BC2-15 H4
BLG-5000H5BC2-15 H5 and 5HEX
BLG-5000BC2-15
BLG-5000X5BC2-15 H5 and 5HEX
BLG-5000XBC2-15 1/4HEX
BLG-5000BC2-18 H5 and 5HEX
BLG-5000BC2-18 BLG-5000X5BC2-18 H5 and 5HEX
BLG-5000XBC2-18 1/4HEX
BLG-5000BC2-HT H5 and 5HEX
BLG-5000BC2-HT
BLG-5000XBC2-HT 1/4HEX
BLG-7000BC2 H5 and 5HEX
BLG-7000BC2
BLG-7000XBC2 1/4HEX
BLG-7000BC2-GT BLG-7000XBC2- 1/4HEX (Grip Type) GT-HANDLE
*1
*2
＊1
*2
一
AS1P『e-fastening Mode
Lever Start
BLG-4000BC2-AS1
BLG-4000BC2-AS1 H4
BLG-4000XBC2-AS1 I 1/4HEX
Leve『Start and Push-to-Sta『t
BLG-5000BC2-AS1 H4
BLG-5000H5BC2-AS1 I H5 and 5HEX *1
BLG-5000BC2-AS1
I
BLG-5000XBC2-AS1
I
1/4HEX
BLG-5000BC2-HT-AS1 I H5 and 5HEX
BLG-5000XBC2-HT-AS1 I 1/4HEX
SS Shock Absorption